
Ready to create your schedule? Find your department and major, then contact the person listed below!

METROPOLITAN CAMPUS

Academic Advising Services for Transfer Students

4-2021

SILBERMAN COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

LAST NAME COUNSELOR EMAIL LINK

A-K Nikki Santoro nsantoro@fdu.edu fduadvisingnikkisantoro.youcanbook.me

L-Z Pam Piro pamelap@fdu.edu fduadvisingpampiro.youcanbook.me

GILDART HAASE SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

HENRY P. BECTON SCHOOL OF NURSING & ALLIED HEALTH

MAJORS NAME EMAIL

Information Technology, Computer Science, 
Math, & Engineering Majors Susan Seed srseed@fdu.edu

MAJORS NAME EMAIL

Allied Health, Medical Imaging, Medical 
Technology, Health Studies, Physical Therapy, 

Health Information Management &  
Clinical Lab Sciences Majors

Marilyn Rubin rubin@fdu.edu

Nursing Sylvia Cabassa scabassa@fdu.edu

Office of Admissions  •  201-692-7308  •  admissions@fdu.edu
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Ready to create your schedule? Find your department and major, then contact the person listed below!

METROPOLITAN CAMPUS

Academic Advising Services for Transfer Students

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY, SPORTS, 
& TOURISM MANAGEMENT

PROGRAM COUNSELOR EMAIL

Hospitality & Tourism Kane Papas kane_pappas@fdu.edu

Sports Management Dr. J.C. Kim jckim1@fdu.edu

MAXWELL A. BECTON COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT MAJORS COUNSELOR EMAIL

Department of Chemistry, 
Biochemistry, & Physics Biochemistry & Chemistry Dr. James Dougherty jdough@fdu.edu

Department of Biological Sciences
Biology, Marine Biology,  
Environmental Science,  

& Science
Dr. Marion McClary mcclary@fdu.edu

Department of Criminology  
& Criminal Justice

Criminal Justice & Government 
and Politics Elizabeth Panuccio elizabeth387_panuccio@fdu.edu

ACADEMIC ADVISING CENTER

MAJORS NAME LINK

Andrea Mosca amosca.youcanbook.me

Lauren Savage lsavage.youcanbook.me

Nicole Kashetta nkashetta.youcanbook.me

* All other majors, including,  
Communication, Fine Arts, Humanities,  

Literature, and Psychology
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